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LONDON




WHITE
WINES

CHARDONNAY, SHORT MILE BAY
Australia
Fruity, vanilla, rounded

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SON EXCELLENCE

France

Zesty, gooseberry, juicy
PINOT GRIGIO, VINUVA ORGANIC

Italy
Light, fresh, pears, apples

MARSANNE-VIOGNIER, RARE VINEYARDS

France
Creamy, perfumed, refreshing

CHENIN BLANC, THE MANOR

South Africa
Tropical, fresh, fruity

PICPOUL DE PINET, LES GIRELLES, JEAN-LUC COLOMBO

France

Apricots, refreshing, dry
SAUVIGNON BLANG, VIDAL

New Zealand
Mouthwatering, tropical, zesty

SAUVIGNON BLANC, VILLA MARIA (9.5% ABV)

New Zealand

Light in body, tropical, juicy

175mi

£6.35

£7.60

£775

£7.85

£8.55

£9.40

£9.70

£9.70

250ml

£8.30

£9.95

£10.10

£10.30

£11.20

£12.30

£12.70

£12.70

bottle

£22.50

£27.00

£27.50

£28.00

£29.50

£33.50

£34.50

£34.50

WHITE
WINES

175ml

MACON-VILLAGES, DOMAINE DE LA GRANGE MAGNIEN, LOUIS JADOT £9.70

France
Classic, creamy, balanced

ALBARINO, PULPO, PAGOS DEL REY :7:

Spain
Lean, dry, saline, lemony

GRENACHE BLANC-ROUSSANNE VIEILLES VIGNES, ST ROCH

France
Stone fruit, flavoursome

GAVI DI GAVI, ENRICO SERAFINO ::

Italy
Minerally, richly flavoured, stone fruit

GRUNER VELTLINER, WOGENRAIN, SOELLNER ::

Austria
Exhilarating, zesty, refreshing

BACCHUS, CAMEL VALLEY

England
Expressive, fruity, refreshing

SANCERRE, LA GRAVELIERE, JOSEPH MELLOT

France
Dry, very refreshing, citrus flavours

CARRICANTE, ETNA BIANCO, SCALUNERA, TORRE MORA

Italy
Creamy, rich texture, full-bodied

£9.85

£9.95

£11.35

£11.50

250ml

£12.70

£12.85

£13.05

£14.90

£15.05

bottle

£34.50

£35.00

£35.50

£39.50

£41.00

£42.00

£42.50

£44.50



WHITE
WINES

GODELLO, THE ORANGE REPUBLIC, CASA R0JO

Spain
Textured, full-flavoured, dry, fennel

CHABLIS, VIGNERONS DE CHABLIS

France
Dry, flinty, citrus, unoaked

RIESLING, ST HALLETT :¥:

Australia
Racy, dry, citrus fruit, zesty

CHARDONNAY, SANFORD, SANTA BARBARA COUNTY :i:

USA
Full-bodied, creamy, tropical, juicy

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLOUDY BAY

New Zealand
Iconic, fruity, refreshing

ROSE WINES

WHITE ZINFANDEL, WICKED LADY :V:
USA
Medium, pink, easy-drinking

PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO, PARINI

Italy
Light, pale, cherries, dry

COTEAUX VAROIS EN PROVENCE ROSE, REFLECT, ESTANDON

France
Dry, pale pink, red berries, peaches

SANCERRE ROSE, LE RABAULT, JOSEPH MELLOT

France
Dry, elegant, red berries, refreshing

175ml

175ml

£7.45

£775

£9.15

250ml

250ml

£9.75

£10.10

£11.95

bottle

£47.50

£48.50

£52.00

£55.50

£60.50

bottle

£26.50

£27.50

£32.50

£42.50

RED
WINES

SHIRAZ, SHORT MILE BAY

Australia

Fruity, spicy, ripe
MERLOT, ALTORITAS

Chile
Soft, plummy, easy-drinking

CARIGNAN VIEILLES VIGNES, RARE VINEYARDS

France
Rugged, rustic, savoury, fresh

MERLOT-CABERNET FRANC, CHATEAU MONTCABRIER,

BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR

France
Juicy, refreshing, medium-bodied, dry

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ERRAZURIZ
Chile
Blackcurrant, smoky, smooth, rich

GRENACHE, BOIRA RAIMAT

Spain
Generous, sup,ole, pepper spice

SHIRAZ-GRENACHE, COTES DU RHONE-VILLAGES,
LES LAURONS, JEAN-LUC COLOMBO

France
Smooth, savoury, white pepper

MERLOT-CORVINA, PASSORI ROSSO ::

Italy
Richly flavoured, spicy, smooth

GAMAY, BROUILLY, CHATEAU DE CORCELLES :7:

France

Light-bodied, juicy, crunchy fruit
PINOT NOIR, WAIPARA HILLS

New Zealand
Smooth, voluptuous, red berries, vanilla

175mi

£6.35

£6.60

£815

£8.45

£8.55

£9.40

£9.40

£9.70

£10.65

£10.80

250ml

£8.30

£8.65

£10.65

£11.05

£11.20

£12.30

£12.30

£12.70

£13.95

£1415

bottle

£22.50

£23.50

£29.00

£30.00

£30.50

£33.50

£33.50

£34.50

£38.00

£38.50



RED
WINES

175m
MALBEC, BARREL SELECTION, BODEGAS SALENTEIN :¥: £10.95

Argentina

Dark, full-bodied, smooth, rich

250ml

£14.35

bottle

£39.00

MERLOT, CHATEAU LYONNAT £1110
France

Smooth, satisfying, warming

We love our house red so much you can now get it in a magnum — fabulous
Saint-Emilion from the Gironde to share or leave with us for your next visit!

£14.50

£39.50

Magnum
£66.50

NERELLO MASCALESE, ETNA ROSSO, SCALUNERA, TORRE MORA £11.50

Italy
Vibrant, lifted cherry fruit, spicy, mocha

PINOT NOIR, LOUIS JADOT £11.65

France
Juicy, light-bodied, smooth, seductive

TEMPRANILLO, DON JACOBO RIOJA RESERVA, BODEGAS CORRAL  £11.95
Spain
Developing, smooth, vanilla notes, wild red fruit

GRENACHE, LES MAINS SUR LES HANCHES,
SAINTE MARIE DES CROZES :V: £12.20

France
Biodynamic, artisan, spicy, smooth

TEMPRANILLO CRIANZA, CELESTE, TORRES £12.50

Spain
Full-flavoured, ripe red fruit, vanilla

MONASTRELL, MACHO MAN, CASA ROJO :¥:

Spain
Full-flavoured, spicy, balanced

NEBBIOLO, BAROLO, ENRICO SERAFINO

Italy
Red fruit, spicy notes of liquorice and vanilla

£15.05

£15.25

£15.60

£16.00

£16.35

£41.00

£41.50

£42.50

£43.50

£44.50

£49.50

£52.50

RED
WINES

TEMPRANILLO, DON JACOBO RIOJA GRAN RESERVA, BODEGAS CORRAL

Spain
Mature, full-flavoured, savoury

GRENACHE, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE,
CLOS DE L’'ORATOIRE DES PAPES, OGIER <v:

France

Full-bodied, spicy, very fruity

CABERNET SAUVIGNON-CINSAULT-CARIGNAN,
CHATEAU MUSAR RED 2007

Lebanon
Full of flavour, developing fruit, balanced

SANGIOVESE, CHIANTI CLASSICO GRAN SELEZIONE,
LA PRIMA, CASTELLO VICCHIOMAGGIO :V:

Italy

Deep spice, dark cherry, freshness

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHATEAU DURFORT-VIVENS,
2EME CRU CLASSE, MARGAUX

France
Elegant, pedigree, perfumed, creamy

DESSERT
WINE

SEMILLON, SAUTERNES LES GARONNELLES,
LUCIEN LURTON ET FILS

France

Unctuous, fresh, balanced

50ml

bottle

£54.50

£57.50

£63.50

£69.50

£91.00

375ml

£5.25 £10.45 £29.00



CHAMPAGNE
AND SPARKLING

SPARKLING WINE

DA LUCA PROSECGO /a1y <V
Soft, light, fruity, clean

FREIXENET PROSECCO /:a1y

Premium, elegant, dry

CHAPEL DOWN BRUT £ngland
Dry, fresh, concentrated

CHAMPAGNES

MERCIER BRUT France

MERCIER BRUT ROSE r/snce

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL rrance

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT France

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT France

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE BRUT rronce
BOLLINGER LA GRANDE ANNEE BRUT France

DOM PERIGNON BRUT France
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT rronce

MAGNUMS
MOET & CHANDON BRUT France
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE rronce

125ml
£7.60

£8.45

£10.65
£12.50

bottle
£36.50

£40.50

£49.00

£59.50
£65.50
£73.00
£75.50
£87.50
£105.50
£135.50
£195.50
£295.50

£130.50
£195.50

GIN
EMPORIUM

BEST OF BRITISH
HAWTHORN’S LONDON DRY GIN £ntanc

Classic London dry gin made with 10 botanicals
PORTOBELLO ROAD engtand

White pepper, juniper

HENDRICK’S scotiana

Aromatic, floral

HAYMANS England
Crisp and complex

TANOUERAY 10 England

Grapefruit zest, chamomile
MILLER WESTBOURNE cngtand
Crisp, juniper, grapefruit
BLUUM LONDON G'N England

Delicate, floral

S|PSM|TH England
Lemon zest, pine sap

THE BUTAN'ST Scotland
The Botanist contains no fewer than 31 botanicals

BROCKMANS England

Intensely smooth

CHAPEL DUWN England
Aromatic, floral

REST OF THE WORLD

AVIATION usa
Rich and floral

GIN MARE Spain
Rosemary, thyme and basil

MONKEY 47 Germany
Grapefruit zest, chamomile

DEATH’S DOOR usa
Oily pine, fennel

ELEPHANT GIN Germany

Dry pine, cinnamon

£6.05

£6.05

£6.05

£6.30

£6.35

£6.35

£6.45

£6.45

£6.55

£6.55

£6.60

£5.80

£6.45

£6.55

£6.55

£6.65



WHISKY
EMPORIUM

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH /retana

Barley, biscuits

LAPHROAIG 10-YEAR-OLD scottand
Big smoke, iodine

GLENMORANGIE 10-YEAR-OLD scotiand
Honeyed tangerine

MUNKEY SHUULDER Scotland

Vanilla, winter spice

TALISKER 10-YEAR-OLD scottana
Seaweed, smoke

UBAN 14-YEAR-ULD Scotland

Rich sweetness and fruits

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD scotiand

Black Forest gateau

BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE scotiand

Sweet oak, barley

BALVENIE 14 CARIBBEAN CASK scotiand

14-year-old limited-edition, with flavours of vanilla and toffee notes
ARDBEG UIGEADAIL scotiand

Smoky mochaccino

GLENFIDDICH 18-YEAR-OLD scotiand

Dried apricot, sherry

REDBREAST 12-YEAR-OLD /retand

Dried fruits, citrus

REST OF THE WORLD
MAKER’S MARK us~

Creamy vanilla
KNOB CREEK usa
Spicy and sweet

WOODFORD RESERVE usa

Creamy oak, butterscotch

HUDSON BABY BOURBON usa

The first legal aged grain spirit produced in New York since the Prohibition
EAGLE RARE usa

Spicy vanilla, fudge (very punchy!)

SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12-YEAR-OLD sapan

Rounded, confident, elegant

BLANTON’S ORIGINAL SINGLE BARREL KENTUCKY BOURBON usa

Soft but rich flavour

£5.75

£5.95

£5.95

£6.05

£6.45

£6.55

£6.55

£7.40

£7.55

£7.55

£8.05

£8.05

£5.55

£6.05

£6.45

£6.55

£7.05

£7.55

£7.55

FORTIFIED WINE

EMPORIUM

MIXED WITH A LITTLE SOMETHING

SANDEMAN SPLASH

Sandeman white port and tonic garnished with lemon and mint

FOUNDER’S RESERVE ON THE ROCKS

Sandeman Founder’s Reserve garnished with orange and mint

SANDEMAN SPARKLER

Sandeman Founder’s Reserve and Mercier Brut Champagne,

garnished with strawberry

APERITIF

SANDEMAN PORTO APITIV WHITE rortugat, 19%

Peach, orange blossom

GONZALEZ BYASS TIO PEPE FINO spain, 15%

Mineral acidity, light brine

GONZALEZ BYASS DEL DUQUE,
AMONTILLADO MUY VIEJQ spain, 215%
Dried fruit, cinnamon, peach

DIGESTIF

GRAHAM’S LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE rortugar, 20%

Red berries

GRAHAM’S 10-YEAR-OLD TAWNY rortugal, 20%

Orange peel, raisin

GRAHAM’S QUINTA DOS MALVEDOS VINTAGE PORT rortugar, 20%

Floral, blackberries

GONZALEZ BYASS NOE, PEDRO XIMENEZ
MUY VIEJO spain, 15.5%

Raisin, fig, coffee, Christmas spices

SANDEMAN 20-YEAR-OLD TAWNY rortugat, 20%

Cinnamon, honey

SANDEMAN FOUNDER’S RESERVE rortugal, 20%

Sweet red fruits

FERNET BRANCA i1y, 39%

Intensely bitter, menthol, chocolate

100mi
£6.30

£7.95

£13.75

£15.45

£12.95

£6.30

£12.10

1/2 bottle

£23.50

£46.50

1/2 bottle

£46.50

£6.50

£6.50

£10.50

bottle
£32.50

bottle
£37.50

£47.50

£82.50

£77.50

£37.50

£72.50



CLASSIC
COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco & soda garnished with orange

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Ketel One vodka, Kahlda, Gomme syrup, espresso

MOJITO

Havana 3 YO rum, Gomme syrup, mint, lime & soda water

NEGRONI

Campari, Gordon’s gin & Martini Rosso garnished with orange

OLD FASHIONED

Bulleit Bourbon, sugar & bitters garnished with orange

PORN STAR MARTINI
Absolut Vanilia vodka, Passod, vanilla syrup, lime, passion fruit
purée, served with a shot of Prosecco on the side

TOM COLLINS
Gordon’s gin, lemon, Gomme syrup & soda garnished with lemon
and a cocktail cherry

CLASSIC MARTINI
Ciroc or Tanqueray 10 and Martini Extra Dry made into your martini
of choice; wet, dry or dirty

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS
BEEFEATER PINK NO.1

Beefeater pink gin, strawberry, Da Luca Prosecco garnished
with strawberries

BELLINI

Prosecco & white peach purée

KIR ROYALE

Mercier Brut Champagne & Créme de Cassis

£9.75

£10.50

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£10.00

£9.75

£11.00

£10.50

£10.00

£11.50

N & WHISKY

G I
COCKTAILS

AVIATION
Aviation gin, violet essence liqueur, lemon juice and
maraschino cherry liqueur garnished with cherry

REVELATION ‘16
Rosemary infused Tanqueray gin, lemon juice, Gomme syrup
and soda, garnished with rosemary and lemon

A BROTHER’S GRAPE

Tanqueray gin, elderflower cordial, lemon juice and red grapes,

garnished with lemon and grape

RASPBERRY COLLINS
Gordon’s gin, Chambord, grenadine syrup and lemon,
garnished with a raspberry

GARDEN MARTINI
Elephant gin, cloudy apple juice, elderflower liqueur & cordial
and lemon juice, garnished with a sprig of mint

RASPBERRY & MINT SMASH
Monkey Shoulder whisky, raspberries, blueberries, honey, mint,
ginger purée and lemon purée garnished with a sprig of mint

BROTHER’S OLD FASHIONED

Woodford Reserve whiskey, maraschino syrup and orange bitters,

garnished with an orange wheel

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50



WINES FROM OUR CELLAR

Why not enjoy our fine selection of wines
at your leisure?

Take a look in our Wine Cellar, choose your

favourite and we will wrap it up for you to
take home!

Ask a team member for our price list.

We have so much on offer at Mayfair....

Corporate Parties
Full Venue Hire
Weekend Hire

Drinks Receptions

Ask a member of our team for details

www.ballsbrothers.co.uk/mayfair
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