# BALLS BROTHERS

 $I \cap N \cap N$ 

EST. 1860

## W H I T E W I N E S

	175ml	250ml	bottle
CHARDONNAY, SHORT MILE BAY	£6.35	£8.30	£22.50
Fruity, vanilla, rounded			
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SON EXCELLENCE France	£7.60	£9.95	£27.00
Zesty, gooseberry, juicy			
PINOT GRIGIO, VINUVA ORGANIC	£7.75	£10.10	£27.50
Light, fresh, pears, apples			
MARSANNE-VIOGNIER, RARE VINEYARDS  France Creamy, perfumed, refreshing	£7.85	£10.30	£28.00
CHENIN BLANC, THE MANOR South Africa	£8.55	£11.20	£29.50
Tropical, fresh, fruity			
PICPOUL DE PINET, LES GIRELLES, JEAN-LUC COLOMBO France Apricots, refreshing, dry	£9.40	£12.30	£33.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC, VIDAL New Zealand	£9.70	£12.70	£34.50
Mouthwatering, tropical, zesty			
SAUVIGNON BLANC, VILLA MARIA (9.5% ABV) New Zealand Light in body, tropical, juicy	£9.70	£12.70	£34.50

## W H I T E W I N E S

	175ml	250ml	bottle
MÂCON-VILLAGES, DOMAINE DE LA GRANGE MAGNIEN, LOUIS JADOT France Classic, creamy, balanced	£9.70	£12.70	£34.50
ALBARIÑO, PULPO, PAGOS DEL REY © Spain Lean, dry, saline, lemony	£9.85	£12.85	£35.00
GRENACHE BLANC-ROUSSANNE VIEILLES VIGNES, ST ROCH France Stone fruit. flavoursome	£9.95	£13.05	£35.50
GAVI DI GAVI, ENRICO SERAFINO () Italy Minerally, richly flavoured, stone fruit	£11.35	£14.90	£39.50
GRÜNER VELTLINER, WOGENRAIN, SOELLNER   Austria Exhilarating, zesty, refreshing	£11.50	£15.05	£41.00
BACCHUS, CAMEL VALLEY  England  Expressive, fruity, refreshing			£42.00
SANCERRE, LA GRAVELIÈRE, JOSEPH MELLOT  France  Dry, very refreshing, citrus flavours			£42.50
CARRICANTE, ETNA BIANCO, SCALUNERA, TORRE MORA  Italy  Creamy, rich texture, full-bodied			£44.50

## W H I T E W I N E S

	175ml	250ml	bottle
GODELLO, THE ORANGE REPUBLIC, CASA ROJO Spain			£47.50
Textured, full-flavoured, dry, fennel			
CHABLIS, VIGNERONS DE CHABLIS France			£48.50
Dry, flinty, citrus, unoaked			
RIESLING, ST HALLETT ® Australia			£52.00
Racy, dry, citrus fruit, zesty			
CHARDONNAY, SANFORD, SANTA BARBARA COUNTY W			£55.50
Full-bodied, creamy, tropical, juicy			
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLOUDY BAY New Zealand			£60.50
Iconic, fruity, refreshing			

## ROSÉ WINES

	175ml	250ml	bottle
WHITE ZINFANDEL, WICKED LADY ③	£7.45	£9.75	£26.50
<sup>USA</sup> Medium, pink, easy-drinking			
PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO, PARINI	£7.75	£10.10	£27.50
<sup>Italy</sup> Light, pale, cherries, dry			
COTEAUX VAROIS EN PROVENCE ROSÉ, REFLECT, ESTANDON	£9.15	£11.95	£32.50
Dry, pale pink, red berries, peaches			
SANCERRE ROSÉ, LE RABAULT, JOSEPH MELLOT			£42.50
France Dry, elegant, red berries, refreshing			

## R E D W I N E S

	175ml	250ml	bottle
SHIRAZ, SHORT MILE BAY  Australia  Fruity, spicy, ripe	£6.35	£8.30	£22.50
MERLOT, ALTORITAS  Chile Soft, plummy, easy-drinking	£6.60	£8.65	£23.50
CARIGNAN VIEILLES VIGNES, RARE VINEYARDS  France Rugged, rustic, savoury, fresh	£8.15	£10.65	£29.00
MERLOT-CABERNET FRANC, CHÂTEAU MONTCABRIER, BORDEAUX SUPÉRIEUR	£8.45	£11.05	£30.00
Juicy, refreshing, medium-bodied, dry			
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ERRÁZURIZ Chile	£8.55	£11.20	£30.50
Blackcurrant, smoky, smooth, rich			
GRENACHE, BOIRA RAIMAT Spain	£9.40	£12.30	£33.50
Generous, supple, pepper spice			
SHIRAZ-GRENACHE, CÔTES DU RHÔNE-VILLAGES, LES LAURONS, JEAN-LUC COLOMBO France	£9.40	£12.30	£33.50
Smooth, savoury, white pepper			
MERLOT-CORVINA, PASSORI ROSSO (*) Italy Richly flavoured, spicy, smooth	£9.70	£12.70	£34.50
GAMAY, BROUILLY, CHÂTEAU DE CORCELLES ©	£10.65	£13.95	£38.00
Light-bodied, juicy, crunchy fruit			
PINOT NOIR, WAIPARA HILLS  New Zealand  Smooth, voluptuous, red berries, vanilla	£10.80	£14.15	£38.50
Smooth, votaptadas, rea berries, vanita			

#### R E D W I N E S

	175ml	250ml	bottle
MALBEC, BARREL SELECTION, BODEGAS SALENTEIN ®	£10.95	£14.35	£39.00
Argentina Dark, full-bodied, smooth, rich			
MERLOT, CHÂTEAU LYONNAT	£11.10	£14.50	£39.50
France Smooth, satisfying, warming			
We love our house red so much you can now get it in a magnum — fabul Saint-Émilion from the Gironde to share or leave with us for your next vi			Magnum £66.50
NERELLO MASCALESE, ETNA ROSSO, SCALUNERA, TORRE MORA	£11.50	£15.05	£41.00
Vibrant, lifted cherry fruit, spicy, mocha			
PINOT NOIR, LOUIS JADOT	£11.65	£15.25	£41.50
France Juicy, light-bodied, smooth, seductive			
TEMPRANILLO, DON JACOBO RIOJA RESERVA, BODEGAS CORRAL	£11.95	£15.60	£42.50
Developing, smooth, vanilla notes, wild red fruit			
GRENACHE, LES MAINS SUR LES HANCHES, SAINTE MARIE DES CROZES © France	£12.20	£16.00	£43.50
Biodynamic, artisan, spicy, smooth			
TEMPRANILLO CRIANZA, CELESTE, TORRES Spain	£12.50	£16.35	£44.50
Full-flavoured, ripe red fruit, vanilla			
MONASTRELL, MACHO MAN, CASA ROJO ③  Spain			£49.50
Full-flavoured, spicy, balanced			
NEBBIOLO, BAROLO, ENRICO SERAFINO			£52.50
Italy Red fruit, spicy notes of liquorice and vanilla			

#### R E D W I N E S

bottle TEMPRANILLO, DON JACOBO RIOJA GRAN RESERVA, BODEGAS CORRAL £54.50 Mature, full-flavoured, savoury GRENACHE, CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, CLOS DE L'ORATOIRE DES PAPES, OGIER ® £57.50 Full-bodied, spicy, very fruity CABERNET SAUVIGNON-CINSAULT-CARIGNAN, CHÂTEAU MUSAR RED 2007 £63.50 Full of flavour, developing fruit, balanced SANGIOVESE, CHIANTI CLASSICO GRAN SELEZIONE, LA PRIMA, CÁSTELLO VICCHIOMAGGIO 🏵 £69.50 Deep spice, dark cherry, freshness CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHATEAU DURFORT-VIVENS, 2EME CRU CLASSÉ, MARGAUX £91.00 Elegant, pedigree, perfumed, creamy

#### D E S S E R T W I N E

50ml 100ml 375ml

SÉMILLON, SAUTERNES LES GARONNELLES, LUCIEN LURTON ET FILS

£5.25 £10.45 £29.00

Franc

Unctuous, fresh, balanced

## C H A M P A G N E A N D S P A R K L I N G

SPARKLING WINE	125ml	bottle
DA LUCA PROSECCO Italy © Soft, light, fruity, clean	£7.60	£36.50
FREIXENET PROSECCO Italy Premium, elegant, dry	£8.45	£40.50
CHAPEL DOWN BRUT England Dry, fresh, concentrated		£49.00

#### **CHAMPAGNES**

MERCIER BRUT France	£10.65	£59.50
MERCIER BRUT ROSÉ France	£12.50	£65.50
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL France		£73.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT France		£75.50
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE BRUT France		£87.50
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ BRUT France		£105.50
BOLLINGER LA GRANDE ANNÉE BRUT France		£135.50
DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT France		£195.50
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT France		£295.50

#### MAGNUMS

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT France	£130.50
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ France	£195.50

#### GIN EMPORIUM

BEST OF BRITISH HAWTHORN'S LONDON DRY GIN England	
Classic London dry gin made with 10 botanicals	£6.05
PORTOBELLO ROAD England White pepper, juniper	£6.05
HENDRICK'S Scotland Aromatic, floral	£6.05
HAYMANS England Crisp and complex	£6.30
TANQUERAY 10 England Grapefruit zest, chamomile	£6.35
MILLER WESTBOURNE England Crisp, juniper, grapefruit	£6.35
BLOOM LONDON GIN England Delicate, floral	£6.45
SIPSMITH England Lemon zest, pine sap	£6.45
THE BOTANIST Scotland The Botanist contains no fewer than 31 botanicals	£6.55
BROCKMANS England Intensely smooth	£6.55
CHAPEL DOWN England Aromatic, floral	£6.60
REST OF THE WORLD	
<b>AVIATION</b> USA Rich and floral	£5.80
GIN MARE Spain Rosemary, thyme and basil	£6.45
MONKEY 47 Germany Grapefruit zest, chamomile	£6.55
DEATH'S DOOR USA Oily pine, fennel	£6.55
ELEPHANT GIN Germany	
Dry pine, cinnamon	£6.65

## W H I S K Y E M P O R I U M

DUQUANT O DI AGY DUGU	
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH Ireland Barley, biscuits	£5.75
LAPHROAIG 10-YEAR-OLD Scotland	25.75
Big smoke, iodine	£5.95
GLENMORANGIE 10-YEAR-OLD Scotland	
Honeyed tangerine	£5.95
MONKEY SHOULDER Scotland	
Vanilla, winter spice	£6.05
TALISKER 10-YEAR-OLD Scotland	
Seaweed, smoke	£6.45
OBAN 14-YEAR-OLD Scotland	
Rich sweetness and fruits	£6.55
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD Scotland	CC EE
Black Forest gâteau	£6.55
BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE Scotland Sweet oak, barley	£7.40
BALVENIE 14 CARIBBEAN CASK Scotland	27.40
14-year-old limited-edition, with flavours of vanilla and toffee notes	£7.55
ARDBEG UIGEADAIL Scotland	27.00
Smoky mochaccino	£7.55
GLENFIDDICH 18-YEAR-OLD Scotland	
Dried apricot, sherry	£8.05
REDBREAST 12-YEAR-OLD Ireland	
Dried fruits, citrus	£8.05
REST OF THE WORLD	
MAKER'S MARK USA	
Creamy vanilla	£5.55
KNOB CREEK USA	23.33
Spicy and sweet	£6.05
WOODFORD RESERVE USA	
Creamy oak, butterscotch	£6.45
HUDSON BABY BOURBON USA	
The first legal aged grain spirit produced in New York since the Prohibition	£6.55
EAGLE RARE USA	
Spicy vanilla, fudge (very punchy!)	£7.05
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12-YEAR-OLD Japan	
Rounded, confident, elegant	£7.55
BLANTON'S ORIGINAL SINGLE BARREL KENTUCKY BOURBON USA	
Soft but rich flavour	£7.55

## FORTIFIED WINE EMPORIUM

MIXED WITH A LITTLE SOMETHING			
SANDEMAN SPLASH Sandeman white port and tonic garnished with lemon	and mint		£6.50
FOUNDER'S RESERVE ON THE ROCKS Sandeman Founder's Reserve garnished with orange	and mint		£6.50
SANDEMAN SPARKLER Sandeman Founder's Reserve and Mercier Brut Cham garnished with strawberry	pagne,		£10.50
APERITIF SANDEMAN PORTO APITIV WHITE Portugal, 19% Peach, orange blossom		1/2 bottle	bottle £32.50
GONZALEZ BYASS TIO PEPE FINO Spain, 15% Mineral acidity, light brine		£23.50	
GONZALEZ BYASS DEL DUQUE, AMONTILLADO MUY VIEJO Spain, 21.5% Dried fruit, cinnamon, peach		£46.50	
DIGESTIF	100ml	1/2 bottle	bottle
GRAHAM'S LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE Portugal, 20% Red berries	£6.30	<i>112 201110</i>	£37.50
GRAHAM'S 10-YEAR-OLD TAWNY Portugal, 20% Orange peel, raisin	£7.95		£47.50
GRAHAM'S QUINTA DOS MALVEDOS VINTAGE PORT Portugal, 20% Floral, blackberries	£13.75		£82.50
GONZALEZ BYASS NOE, PEDRO XIMÉNEZ MUY VIEJO Spain, 15.5% Raisin, fig, coffee, Christmas spices	£15.45	£46.50	
SANDEMAN 20-YEAR-OLD TAWNY Portugal, 20% Cinnamon, honey	£12.95		£77.50
SANDEMAN FOUNDER'S RESERVE Portugal, 20% Sweet red fruits	£6.30		£37.50
FERNET BRANCA Italy, 39%	£12.10		£72.50

#### CLASSIC COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco & soda garnished with orange	£9.75
ESPRESSO MARTINI Ketel One vodka, Kahlúa, Gomme syrup, espresso	£10.50
MOJITO Havana 3 YO rum, Gomme syrup, mint, lime & soda water	£10.00
NEGRONI Campari, Gordon's gin & Martini Rosso garnished with orange	£10.00
OLD FASHIONED Bulleit Bourbon, sugar & bitters garnished with orange	£11.00
PORN STAR MARTINI Absolut Vanilia vodka, Passoã, vanilla syrup, lime, passion fruit purée, served with a shot of Prosecco on the side	£10.00
TOM COLLINS Gordon's gin, lemon, Gomme syrup & soda garnished with lemon and a cocktail cherry	£9.75
CLASSIC MARTINI Cîroc or Tanqueray 10 and Martini Extra Dry made into your martini of choice; wet, dry or dirty	£11.00
CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS	
BEEFEATER PINK NO.1 Beefeater pink gin, strawberry, Da Luca Prosecco garnished with strawberries	£10.50
BELLINI Prosecco & white peach purée	£10.00
KIR ROYALE Mercier Brut Champagne & Crème de Cassis	£11.50

#### GIN & WHISKY COCKTAILS

AVIATION  Aviation gin, violet essence liqueur, lemon juice and maraschino cherry liqueur garnished with cherry	£10.50
REVELATION '16 Rosemary infused Tanqueray gin, lemon juice, Gomme syrup and soda, garnished with rosemary and lemon	£10.50
A BROTHER'S GRAPE Tanqueray gin, elderflower cordial, lemon juice and red grapes, garnished with lemon and grape	£10.50
RASPBERRY COLLINS Gordon's gin, Chambord, grenadine syrup and lemon, garnished with a raspberry	£10.50
GARDEN MARTINI Elephant gin, cloudy apple juice, elderflower liqueur & cordial and lemon juice, garnished with a sprig of mint	£10.50
RASPBERRY & MINT SMASH Monkey Shoulder whisky, raspberries, blueberries, honey, mint, ginger purée and lemon purée garnished with a sprig of mint	£10.50
BROTHER'S OLD FASHIONED Woodford Reserve whiskey, maraschino syrup and orange bitters, garnished with an orange wheel	£10.50



#### WINES FROM OUR CELLAR

Why not enjoy our fine selection of wines at your leisure?

Take a look in our Wine Cellar, choose your favourite and we will wrap it up for you to take home!

Ask a team member for our price list.



We have so much on offer at Mayfair....

Corporate Parties
Full Venue Hire
Weekend Hire
Drinks Receptions

Ask a member of our team for details www.ballsbrothers.co.uk/mayfair

WWW.BALLSBROTHERS.CO.UK

